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18 mi N, 5 mi W, 1/2 mi N of WILLISTON
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BLACKTAIL DAM
Williams County

Lake Statistics Depth (feet)
146.9

2412.7

39.5
5.4

16.4

Surface Area (acres)
Volume (acre/feet)
Average Depth (feet)
Max Depth (feet)
Shoreline (miles)

0-5
5-10
10-15
15-20
20-25
25-30
30-35
>35

**Note: Contours based on Full Pool Elevation
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